
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Maisy Allbon - (956296) - Tigersharks - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.84 311 H 21/07/19 Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

34.14 302 H 17/03/19 Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

34.23 300 H 28/04/19 Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet Swindon SX3 Swindon 4

35.49 269 H 22/07/18 Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 4

35.74 264 H 18/03/18 Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

36.10 256 H 13/10/18 Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary Swindon TigersharksW 2

36.11 256 H 02/12/18 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

36.21 253 F 04/11/18 Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet Calne TigersharksW 3

37.28 232 H 03/12/17 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

38.83 205 H 01/10/17 Wiltshire ASA Development Meet Salisbury TigersharksW 3

39.01 203 H 23/07/17 Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

39.93 189 H 18/06/17 Sx3 Club Championships Swindon TigersharksW 4

40.86 176 H 16/07/17 Tigersharks Time Trials Swindon TigersharksW 4

41.09 173 F 08/04/17 Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne TigersharksW 3

41.22 172 H 23/04/17 Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet Swindon SX3 Swindon 4

41.33 170 H 19/03/17 Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

41.98 162 H 04/12/16 Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

44.07 140 H 13/11/16 Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet Swindon TigersharksW 4

44.11 140 H 02/10/16 Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

46.91 116 H 17/04/16 Swindon Level 4 Development Meet Swindon SX3 Swindon 4

47.30 113 H 19/06/16 Swindon Sx3 Club Championships Swindon TigersharksW 4

52.26 84 H 08/11/15 Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet Swindon  4
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34.23 300 H 28/04/19 Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet Swindon SX3 Swindon 4

34.14 302 H 17/03/19 Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

36.11 256 H 02/12/18 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

36.21 253 F 04/11/18 Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet Calne TigersharksW 3

36.10 256 H 13/10/18 Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary Swindon TigersharksW 2

35.49 269 H 22/07/18 Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 4

35.74 264 H 18/03/18 Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

37.28 232 H 03/12/17 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

38.83 205 H 01/10/17 Wiltshire ASA Development Meet Salisbury TigersharksW 3

39.01 203 H 23/07/17 Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

40.86 176 H 16/07/17 Tigersharks Time Trials Swindon TigersharksW 4

39.93 189 H 18/06/17 Sx3 Club Championships Swindon TigersharksW 4

41.22 172 H 23/04/17 Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet Swindon SX3 Swindon 4

41.09 173 F 08/04/17 Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne TigersharksW 3

41.33 170 H 19/03/17 Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

41.98 162 H 04/12/16 Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

44.07 140 H 13/11/16 Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet Swindon TigersharksW 4

44.11 140 H 02/10/16 Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

47.30 113 H 19/06/16 Swindon Sx3 Club Championships Swindon TigersharksW 4

46.91 116 H 17/04/16 Swindon Level 4 Development Meet Swindon SX3 Swindon 4

52.26 84 H 08/11/15 Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet Swindon  4
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